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Stephen Paul Thornhill

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WS11 1DY

Date of birth October 1964
Total current 45
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HEALTHY SPRINKLES LIMITED

JOLLY GOODNESS LIMITED

DOUBLECOOL U.K. LIMITED
SLAKE TOPCO LIMITED

PROTECT IT LIMITED
ALL CLEAN PRODUCTS UK LIMITED
PGFY HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE TRIMITE EBT COMPANY
LIMITED

FIRWOOD PAINTS LIMITED
TRIMITE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TRIMITE LIMITED

CARRS COATINGS LIMITED
TRIMITE BID CO LIMITED

TRIMITE GLOBAL COATINGS GROUP
LIMITED

COATINGS HOLDINGS LIMITED
THORNHILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
STREET FOOD BOX LTD

SMART SALT RETAIL LIMITED
TRIMITE TOP CO LIMITED

SLAKE BIDCO LIMITED

SLAKE HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Stephen Paul Thornhill

Number
14282102

14108550

09287971
13778223

13517319

13179503

13157644

13038979

00207861
06736940
01564257
06628569
11060343
10653502

06754778
13014981
12479484
12366314
11059057
11754682
11671499

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

909508927

909508927

66 Allport Road
Cannock
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/08/2022 Director
16/05/2022 Director
22/12/2021 Director
02/12/2021 Director
19/07/2021 Director
04/02/2021 Director
26/01/2021 Director
24/11/2020 Director
13/11/2020 Director
13/11/2020 Director
13/11/2020 Director
13/11/2020 Director
13/11/2020 Director
13/11/2020 Director
12/11/2020 Director
12/11/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
17/12/2019 Director
26/11/2019 Director
08/01/2019 Director
12/11/2018 Director
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UNITED GLASS GROUP LTD
THE DOG CLUB LIMITED
U18 SOFTWARE LIMITED
INSURANGEL LIMITED
RECRUITASSURED LIMITED
TENANTASSURED LIMITED
SCOREASSURED LIMITED
DATA LAKE LIMITED
ONLINEMIRRORS LIMITED
PERFECT SKIN PRO LIMITED
U18 CONNECT LIMITED

EXCELLERATE LEARNING LIMITED

SKIN PRO LIMITED

THE ART OF CONSULTING LIMITED
INTELLIGENT CORPORATE FINANCE

LIMITED
FIT CAR UK LIMITED

BLUESKY CRYOGENICS LIMITED

BLUESKY CRYOGENICS LIMITED
CITY PALLETS LTD

CITY PALLETS LTD
RUGELEY ANTIQUE CENTRE LTD

GRACEDALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GRACEDALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

E-MOBILOCK LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PERFECTLY GOOD FOR YOU
LIMITED

STAINLESS AND GLASS LIMITED
CNF HOLDINGS LIMITED

RS BIDCO LIMITED

R S FLEET INSTALLATIONS LTD
RS TOPCO LIMITED

RS FLEET ACADEMY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07995246
10729329
10459739
10216906
10086599
10087197
09917906
09914235
08797475
08468343
08467911
08410958
08348920
08225138
07252804

05925033

05821136

05821136
05053165

05053165
04912500

04819692
04819692

04581627

Number
12775271

12367769
11379221
09537147
07498313
09537099
08629788

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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23/04/2018
19/04/2017
02/11/2016
06/06/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
16/12/2015
14/12/2015
02/12/2013
02/04/2013
02/04/2013
20/02/2013
07/01/2013
24/09/2012
13/05/2010

05/09/2006

18/05/2006

18/05/2006
24/02/2004

24/02/2004
26/09/2003

11/07/2003
09/07/2003

05/11/2002

App. Date
28/07/2020

17/12/2019
24/05/2018
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015

909508927

Res. Date

27/12/2019
26/09/2019
26/02/2016
26/02/2016
26/02/2016
26/02/2016

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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CHETWYND GARDENS
(MAINTENANCE) LIMITED
PALLETCAP LTD
PALLETCAP LTD

WALKERS TRANSPORT MIDLANDS
LIMITED

EDS COURIERS LIMITED

MTH LOGISTICS LIMITED

MTH SERVICES LIMITED

MTH SERVICES LIMITED

EDS COURIERS LIMITED
WALKERS TRANSPORT MIDLANDS

LIMITED
E-MOBILOCK LTD

N/A* - no information available

00820894

05017969
05017969

02938633

04819636

04146861

04819651

04819651

04819636

02938633

04581627

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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18/05/2006

16/01/2004
16/01/2004

22/09/2003
11/07/2003
11/07/2003
11/07/2003
09/07/2003
09/07/2003

20/12/2002

05/11/2002

909508927

08/06/2017

12/12/2006
12/12/2006

28/11/2003
26/09/2003
09/06/2005
28/11/2003
28/11/2003
26/09/2003

28/11/2003

14/02/2003

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



