Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Stephen Paul Thornhill 909508927

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

NameStephen Paul ThornhillNumber909508927PostcodeWS11 1DYAddress66 Allport Road

Cannock England

Date of birth October 1964 Nationality British

Total current 45

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
HEALTHY SPRINKLES LIMITED	14282102	Active - Newly	08/08/2022	Director
		Incorporated		
JOLLY GOODNESS LIMITED	14108550	Active - Newly	16/05/2022	Director
		Incorporated		
DOUBLECOOL U.K. LIMITED	09287971	Active - Accounts Filed	22/12/2021	Director
SLAKE TOPCO LIMITED	13778223	Active - Newly	02/12/2021	Director
		Incorporated		
PROTECT IT LIMITED	13517319	Active - Newly	19/07/2021	Director
		Incorporated		
ALL CLEAN PRODUCTS UK LIMITED	13179503	Active - Newly	04/02/2021	Director
		Incorporated		
PGFY HOLDINGS LIMITED	13157644	Active - Newly	26/01/2021	Director
		Incorporated		
THE TRIMITE EBT COMPANY	13038979	Active - Accounts Filed	24/11/2020	Director
LIMITED				
FIRWOOD PAINTS LIMITED	00207861	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2020	Director
TRIMITE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	06736940	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2020	Director
TRIMITE LIMITED	01564257	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2020	Director
CARRS COATINGS LIMITED	06628569	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2020	Director
TRIMITE BID CO LIMITED	11060343	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2020	Director
TRIMITE GLOBAL COATINGS GROUP	10653502	Active - Accounts Filed	13/11/2020	Director
LIMITED				
COATINGS HOLDINGS LIMITED	06754778	Company is dissolved	12/11/2020	Director
THORNHILL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	13014981	Active - Accounts Filed	12/11/2020	Director
STREET FOOD BOX LTD	12479484	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/2020	Director
SMART SALT RETAIL LIMITED	12366314	Non-Trading	17/12/2019	Director
TRIMITE TOP CO LIMITED	11059057	Active - Accounts Filed	26/11/2019	Director
SLAKE BIDCO LIMITED	11754682	Active - Accounts Filed	08/01/2019	Director
SLAKE HOLDINGS LIMITED	11671499	Non-Trading	12/11/2018	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Stephen Paul Thornhill				90	9508927
UNITED GLASS GROUP LTD	07995246	Active - Accounts Filed	23/04/2018		Director
THE DOG CLUB LIMITED	10729329	Company is dissolved	19/04/2017		Director
U18 SOFTWARE LIMITED	10459739	Company is dissolved	02/11/2016		Director
INSURANGEL LIMITED	10216906	Company is dissolved	06/06/2016		Director
RECRUITASSURED LIMITED	10086599	Company is dissolved	29/03/2016		Director
TENANTASSURED LIMITED	10087197	Company is dissolved	29/03/2016		Director
SCOREASSURED LIMITED	09917906	Company is dissolved	16/12/2015		Director
DATA LAKE LIMITED	09914235	Company is dissolved	14/12/2015		Director
ONLINEMIRRORS LIMITED	08797475	Company is dissolved	02/12/2013		Director
PERFECT SKIN PRO LIMITED	08468343	Company is dissolved	02/04/2013		Director
U18 CONNECT LIMITED	08467911	Company is dissolved	02/04/2013		Director
EXCELLERATE LEARNING LIMITED	08410958	Company is dissolved	20/02/2013		Director
SKIN PRO LIMITED	08348920	Company is dissolved	07/01/2013		Director
THE ART OF CONSULTING LIMITED	08225138	Company is dissolved	24/09/2012		Director
INTELLIGENT CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED	07252804	Company is dissolved	13/05/2010		Director
FIT CAR UK LIMITED	05925033	Company is dissolved	05/09/2006		Company
DI LIESVY CDVOCENICS I IMITED	05001106	Company is dissalyed	19/0E/2006		Secretary
BLUESKY CRYOGENICS LIMITED	05821136	Company is dissolved	18/05/2006		Company
BLUESKY CRYOGENICS LIMITED	05821136	Company is dissolved	18/05/2006		Secretary Director
CITY PALLETS LTD	05053165	Company is dissolved	24/02/2004		Company
	03033103	, ,	24/02/2004		Secretary
CITY PALLETS LTD	05053165	Company is dissolved	24/02/2004		Director
RUGELEY ANTIQUE CENTRE LTD	04912500	Company is dissolved	26/09/2003		Company Secretary
GRACEDALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04819692	Company is dissolved	11/07/2003		Director
GRACEDALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04819692	Company is dissolved	09/07/2003		Company
					Secretary
E-MOBILOCK LTD	04581627	Company is dissolved	05/11/2002		Company
					Secretary
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
PERFECTLY GOOD FOR YOU LIMITED	12775271	Company is dissolved	28/07/2020		Director
STAINLESS AND GLASS LIMITED	12367769	Company is dissolved	17/12/2019	27/12/2019	Director
CNF HOLDINGS LIMITED	11379221	Active - Accounts Filed	24/05/2018	26/09/2019	Director
RS BIDCO LIMITED	09537147	Active - Accounts Filed	01/05/2015	26/02/2016	Director
R S FLEET INSTALLATIONS LTD	07498313	Active - Accounts Filed	01/05/2015	26/02/2016	Director
RS TOPCO LIMITED	09537099	Active - Accounts Filed	01/05/2015	26/02/2016	Director
RS FLEET ACADEMY LIMITED	08629788	Active - Accounts Filed	01/05/2015	26/02/2016	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Stephen Paul Thornhill 909508927

CHETWYND GARDENS (MAINTENANCE) LIMITED	00820894	Active - Accounts Filed	18/05/2006	08/06/2017	Director
PALLETCAP LTD	05017969	Active - Accounts Filed	16/01/2004	12/12/2006	Director
PALLETCAP LTD	05017969	Active - Accounts Filed	16/01/2004	12/12/2006	Company
					Secretary
WALKERS TRANSPORT MIDLANDS	02938633	Active - Accounts Filed	22/09/2003	28/11/2003	Company
LIMITED					Secretary
EDS COURIERS LIMITED	04819636	Active - Accounts Filed	11/07/2003	26/09/2003	Director
MTH LOGISTICS LIMITED	04146861	Company is dissolved	11/07/2003	09/06/2005	Director
MTH SERVICES LIMITED	04819651	Company is dissolved	11/07/2003	28/11/2003	Director
MTH SERVICES LIMITED	04819651	Company is dissolved	09/07/2003	28/11/2003	Company
					Secretary
EDS COURIERS LIMITED	04819636	Active - Accounts Filed	09/07/2003	26/09/2003	Company
					Secretary
WALKERS TRANSPORT MIDLANDS	02938633	Active - Accounts Filed	20/12/2002	28/11/2003	Director
LIMITED					
E-MOBILOCK LTD	04581627	Company is dissolved	05/11/2002	14/02/2003	Director